REGION
OF HEUII[I'

FOCUS ON SOUTH EAST ASIA




Region
of revolt



Other books by Milton Osborne

The French Presence in Cochinchina and Cambodia:
Rule and Response (1859-1905)
(Cornell University Press, 1970)

Singapore and Malaysia
(Cornell Southeast Asia Program Data Paper
No. 53, 1964)

Strategic Hamlets in South Viet-Nam:

A Survey and a Comparison
(Cornell Southeast Asia Program Data Paper
No. 55, 1965)



Region
of revolt

Focus on Southeast Asia

MILTON OSBORNE

Pergamon Press Australia



Pergamon Press (Australia) Pty Limited, 19a Boundary Strect,
Rushcutters Bay, NSW 2011

Pergamon Press Ltd, Headington Hill Hall, Oxford OX3 OBW

Pergamon Press Inc., Fairview Park, Elmsford, NY 10523

Pergamon of Canada Ltd, 207 Queen’s Quay West, Toronto 1

Friedr. Vieweg & Sohn, GmbH, Postfach 185, 3300 Braunschweig,
West Germany

© 1970 Milton Osborne

First published in Australia 1970 by

Pergamon Press (Australia) Pty Limited

Printed in Australia at The Griffin Press, Adelaide

Registered in Australia for transmission by post as a book.
National Library of Australia Card Number and SBN 08 017533 3
Library of Congress Catalog Card Number 75 133332

This book is copyright. No part of it may be reproduced,

stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form

or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying,

recording or otherwise, without the prior permission of the publishers.



Contents

II
II1

v

A"
VI

Introduction

Images of Revolt

Traditional Patterns of Revolt
Tradition in a Colonial Context

Seedtime of Revolt: The Years
Before the Second World War

The Second World War

Malaya and the Philippines:
Two Revolts that Failed

VII The Revolt that Half Succeeded

VIII The Myth-Ridden War

IX Theorists and Theories

X

Region of Revolt
Bibliography

Index

ix

22

38
58

71

92
109
135
148
161
164



This page intentionally left blank



‘Wars are never fought for one reason,’” he
said. “They are fought for dozens of reasons,
in a muddle. It is the same with revolts.’

Merlyn, in
The Queen of Air and Darkness
by T. H. White



This page intentionally left blank



