REGION OF REVOLT

FOCUS ON SOUTHEAST ASIA



MILTON OSBORNE

Region of revolt

Other books by Milton Osborne

The French Presence in Cochinchina and Cambodia: Rule and Response (1859-1905) (Cornell University Press, 1970)

Singapore and Malaysia (Cornell Southeast Asia Program Data Paper No. 53, 1964)

Strategic Hamlets in South Viet-Nam: A Survey and a Comparison (Cornell Southeast Asia Program Data Paper No. 55, 1965)

Region of revolt

Focus on Southeast Asia

MILTON OSBORNE



Pergamon Press Australia

Pergamon Press (Australia) Pty Limited, 19a Boundary Street, Rushcutters Bay, NSW 2011 Pergamon Press Ltd, Headington Hill Hall, Oxford OX3 OBW Pergamon Press Inc., Fairview Park, Elmsford, NY 10523 Pergamon of Canada Ltd, 207 Queen's Quay West, Toronto 1 Friedr. Vieweg & Sohn, GmbH, Postfach 185, 3300 Braunschweig, West Germany

© 1970 Milton Osborne

First published in Australia 1970 by

Pergamon Press (Australia) Pty Limited

Printed in Australia at The Griffin Press, Adelaide

Registered in Australia for transmission by post as a book.

National Library of Australia Card Number and SBN 08 017533 3

Library of Congress Catalog Card Number 75 133332

This book is copyright. No part of it may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, without the prior permission of the publishers.

Contents

	Introduction	ix
I	Images of Revolt	1
II	Traditional Patterns of Revolt	7
III	Tradition in a Colonial Context	22
IV	Seedtime of Revolt: The Years Before the Second World War	38
V	The Second World War	58
VI	Malaya and the Philippines: Two Revolts that Failed	71
VII	The Revolt that Half Succeeded	92
VIII	The Myth-Ridden War	109
IX	Theorists and Theories	135
X	Region of Revolt	148
	Bibliography	161
	Index	164

This page intentionally left blank

'Wars are never fought for one reason,' he said. 'They are fought for dozens of reasons, in a muddle. It is the same with revolts.'

Merlyn, in
The Queen of Air and Darkness
by T. H. White

This page intentionally left blank